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LICENSE .-
NUMBER

16523

16771

16796

16886'

1681+1

17n?0

170^2

17181

17478

17642

17795

18171

18341

18362

18384

18571

18723

18758

19082

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

"" Mack

Mack

Mackey

^MacMurnhy

Mack

Madden

Vfc^y

Mack

Malman

Maddry

Maddox

Mack

Macau lay

Mack

Maddox

Ma

Mack

MACK

Mack

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Pamela D&nise
Leesville,S.C.

Margaret Loa

Bonnie Brown
West Cola., SC
Linda Diane
Cayce, S. CT.
Carlette Ann
Gaston, S. C.

Nellie Irene
Wes-h Cola., S.C.

M-nifin A.

Eula Lea

Swansea, S.C.
Gayle Denise
Columbia, SC

Shirley M.

West Co la., S.C.

Carol Joanne

Columbia
Patricia Louise
Cayce , SC

Sherie Durham

Lexington, SC
Angela Karen
Gas ton, SC
Judi Catherine

Lexington, S,C.

Thiennga Thi
West Columbia

Wanda Ga 1 «

.u-Gaston

lTANIrB LYHBr.

W GAS TOW

Lois Lorine
Columbia

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Paxton

Rankin

Insold

Calcutt

Wells

Hutto

Hond

Sease

Fleming

Taylor

Be s singer

Crapps

Moses, Jr.

Redmond

Newton

Lu

Smi -t-Ti

OARTYMPT?

Wise

:-

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

John EmmittjJEII
Gilbert, S.C.

John Henry

Monet ta SC
James Carroll
West Cola., SC
Mayo Rudolph, Jr.

Cayce, S. C.
Robert Martin, Ji

Swansea, S. C.

Herman Benjamin
Lexinoton , S . C .

HonalaL_Hampton
Lexinaton , S . C .

L. G.

Swansea, S.C.

Henry Shea
West Cola., S.C.

Stephen M.

West Cola..SC

Paul Kevin

Cayce
Ronald Gene

West Columbia, SC

William Marshall
Lexington,SC
Olin Eugene

Swansea, SC
James Edward

LexinqtuS.C.
Dung Anh
west Columbia

f^T*l =3 1** \ G* G "R/^TaT3 1*V^

Lexington

nHART.P!F MI^HELL

WEST r'nLUMBIA
johnny Edward

Lexington

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

20

18
1̂ 9
\LT}

^7
^8

oil

17
. 21

18

55

54

'33

34
65
65

26
25

38
27

21

22

20

19

23

22

24

21

20
23

23
— 13

_27

^n
2:

34
36

"w
White

C
Colored

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w
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1. Date Application Filed

Month

Apr
Apr

July

-July
July
July.
Aug
Aug ]
Aug
Aug

Sept

Oct

Oct

Day

14

15

2 1

6 1
1?
16
16

L7
2

^
30
!

|J«r

1976

1976

976
Q7A

1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976

L976

isi 497*

Oct 18 1976
Dec

Dec

.Apr
Apr
Jun

Jun

July

AUCL

Jan
Jan

Mar

Mar
Mar

Mar

Apr
Apr

Jun
Jul

Jvil

AUG

^Auo_
Dec

Dec

7

10

8

13

10

13

27

1

4
5

23

24
29

31

7

LO
14

i 1

31
0

1(

LL_
7

18

1976
1976

1977

197 1

1977

1977

-1977

1977
1978

1978

1978

1978
1978

1978

1978

1978
1978

5-197-!

-197 S_
1978

1 1976

1978
1978

i 197?

1. Date ol Marriage

Month

_£pr_
Apr.

July

luly
July

Aug
Aug

Oct

Oct

Mar

Mar
Dec
Dec

May ^

May_

Jun

Jun

^Aug:
Sei*

Day

_24

.2.9.

9 J

19

17
17

6
10
i-^

year

JL97.6

JL976
976

1076
1976
1976

1976
1976

L976

ILJL976

25

30

12
29

1

24

18

2 J

_6__
: 2

Jan )l4
Jan

Dec

Jan
Apr

Apr

Apr

Apr

Jun
— Jit

-Aug-
Aua

_Aug
Aug

.J3ec_
Jan

19

30

4
15

20

15

18

17
t-2

26-
29

_26

J3JL
2

1977

197

197^
197^
197'

197'

197'

. 197'

JL977

1977
1978

1978

1978

1979
1978

1978

1978

197E
1978

3-197-

_197_S

1978

_i97_e
1978

JL978

1979

BV WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Re.vJferion—EL^JRJ-nger
Lexington Cn.
F. A. Crouch NP for

Rali ida Co,
John Land Johnson P
Lexington Co.

Rev Frank Settle
Lexington Cty

John L. Johnson, Pro

Lexington Co.

Re.v^_Rol>ejrt^L_Tut
' Sufrside Beach Ho
Rev James p. Hawrej
Lexington Cty
John T. Austin, N.3

Lexington County
Rev. Phillip M. i

REMARKS

SC

•obate Judge

33 te Judge

LR

rry, S.C.
•

'. for S.C.

Ipencer

Lexington County-

West Columbia, SC
Rev. C. P. Fisher
Lexington County

Rev. J. Milton Fric

Lexington .
Rev. James P. Hawse

Lexington County

Rev. Michael R. Cc

Camden, S.C.
REV. Karl G. Her

xin

Rev. James C. Davis

Lexington , S . C .

Rev_*_jJa.mes C. Davis
Lexington, S. C.

Rev. George E. Blarl
Lexington, South C;

N V

-x

X

impert

II

Ic

7

ckrell.

isdortt

•

irolian
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